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A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY {(VENDCR DETAIL) {by DUE DATE) 11/14/2017 thru 11/14/2017 rage 1
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date amount G/t Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Brk Check  Ck-Date Inveice Number ClaimNo €L pate Stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
1131952 131/14/2017 11/14/2017 60.00 N N N 101-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 576812 54697 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
111952 .10/12/2017 11/14/2017 180.00 N N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 576811 54697 CO0/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
’ 240.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 240.00=Total Cwed
[ABKEMPH ] ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
111953 08/01/2017 11/14/2017 105.40 N N N  012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/0000 BAT 8/2-30/17 54698 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
111953 ©7/31/2017 11/14/2017 415,18 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00,/00/000 BAT 10/1~31/17 54698 CO0/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
' 520.58=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 520.58=Total Owed
[ACCOFFED] ACCOUNTING OFFICE~EDOCTECH
111872 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 3750.00 N N N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97 00/00/000 18467 54715 00/00/0000 QTLY MAINT/JAN
3750.00=Total Trans .C0=Total pPaid 3750.00=Total Owed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR
111982 10/25/2017 11/14/2017 450.00 N N N Q12-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 35272 54724 00/00/0000 LABOR/ WT STATI
111982 10/25/2017 11/14/2017 280.00 N NN 012-3-0310-5201 97 00/00/000 35272 54724 (00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS WT
730.00=T0tal Trans .00=Total paid 730.00=Total owed
[ALICSER ] ALICE COMM SERVICE INC
111955 10/26/2017 11/14/2017 120,00 N N N 012-5-0580-5515 97 | 00/00/000 16600 54699 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
) 126.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 120.00=Total Owed
faoc ] 5C3-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC
112074 10/23/2017 1171472017 106,31 N N N  013-5-0000-3135" 97 - 00/00/000 79440555 54768 00/00/0000 WELDING SUPPLIE
: ' 106.31=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 106.31=Total Owed
[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
112087 11/01/2017 31/14/2017 125.60 N N N 012-5-0561-551% 97 00/00/0000 316694 54774 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINY & R
112087 11,/01/2017 1171472017 128.44 N N N 012-5-0553-5515 97 00/00/000 316692 54774 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
112087 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 125.00 N N N 012-5-0555-5515 a7 . 00/00/000 316690 54774 00/00/0000 RADIC MAINT & R
112087 1170172017 11i/14/2017 62.56 N N N 012-5-0555-5515 97 00/00/000 316691 54774 00/00/0000 RADIO MATINT & R
. 440.94=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 440, 94=Total Owed
[BRISLAU- ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD .
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 8.4 N N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 36913 54700 00/C0/0000 UNIFORM/423
111856 10/10/2017 11/14/72017 8.94 N N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00,/00/000 37408 5470C 00/C0/0000 UNIFORM/423
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 8§94 N N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 37898 5470¢ 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
111956 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 8.94 N N N 013-35-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 38397 54700 00/C0/0000 UNIFORM/423
111956 10/37/2017 11/14/2017 8.94 N N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 38895 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 47.85 N N N 013-3-0000-5135 97 0G/00/000 36508 54700 00/C0/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 47 .85 N N N 013-3-0000-5135% a7 00/00/000 37404 54700 00/00/00C0 MINOR SUPPLIES/
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 47.85 N N N 013-3-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 37883 54700 0Q0/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
111956 10/24/2017 1171472017 87.85 N N N 013~5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0600 38393 54700 00/00/0000 MIMNCR SUPPLIES/
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 47.85 N N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 38850 54700 00/00/00C00 MINGCR SUPPLIES/
111956 10/03/2017 1171472017 134.63 N N N 013~5~0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 36907 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 134.63 N N N 0L3-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 37403 54700 0Q0Q/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111956 10/17/2017 1171472017 134.63 N N N 01l3-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 37892 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
1171956 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 134.63 N N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 38392 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 130.8% N N N (013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 3888% 4700 Q0/00/0000 UNIFQRM/424
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 2.95 N N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/C0/000 369104 54700 Q0/00/0000 MISC/427
111956 10/03/2017 1171472017 8%.73 N N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/000 36910 54700 QQ/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 2.95 N NN 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/0000 374054 54700 Q0/00/0000 MISC/427
111856 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 69.73 N N N  101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 37405 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
1119856 . 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 2.95 N N N 101~5-0000-5136 97 Q0/00/0000 37895A 54700 0Q/00/0000 MISC/427
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 69.73 N N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 37895 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111856 10/24/2017 11/14/72017 2.95 N N N 101-5-0000-8070 97 00/00/0000 38394A 54700 0Q/00/0000 MIsSC/427
111956 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 69.73 N N N 101-5-0000-2070 57 00/00/000 38394 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 2.95 N N N 101-5-0000-5070 97 00/00/000 38892 54700  00/00/0000 MISC/427
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 69.73 N N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 38892 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 79.75 N N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 .00/00/000 36915 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 79.75 N N N 012-5-0510-52C0 97 00/00/000 37900 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 79.75 N N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 32897 54700 (€0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPILIES/?
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 11.20 N N N 012-3-0510-5200 97 00/00/000  36914A 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 33.51 N N N 032-5-0510-5136 97 00,/00/0G00 316914 54700 0C/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 33.51 N N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 37409 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111956 10/17/2017 1171472017 11.20 - N N N 012~5-0510-5200 ‘97 0C/00/000 378994 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLYES/2
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[BRISLAU J BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ) ( CONTINUED ) } :
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 33,517 N NN 012-5-03510-5136 97 00/00/000 37899 5470C 00/00/0000° UNIFORM/2474
111956 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 33,1 N N N (12-5-0510-513% 97 00/00/000 318398 54700  00/00/0000 -UNIFORM/2474
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 11.26 W N N (012-5-0510-5200 a7 00/00/000  38896A 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 33.81 N N N 012-5-0510-5136 a7 00/00/000 38896 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/2474
111956 © 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 25.00 N N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 36918 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 25.00 N N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00,/00/000 37412 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111856 . 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 25.00 - N N N 012-5-0573-5136 a7 00/00/000 37903 54700 0Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111836 1G/24/2017 11/14/2017 25.00 N N N 012-5-0573-3136 97 00/00/000 38401 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 25.00 N N N 012-5-0573-5136 a7 00/00/000 38900 54700 06/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 19.85 N N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/C0/000 36920 54700 00/00/0C00 -DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/10/2017 11/314/2017 19.85 N N N 032-5-05860-5135 97 - 00/00/000 37413 54700 0070070000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 1071772017 11/14/2017 19.385 N N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 37904 54700 00/00/00C0 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
1119856 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 16.85 N N N (l2-5-0560-5135 - 97 .00/00/000 38402 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 1073172017 11/14/2017 19.85 N N N 012-5-0560-3135 97 - 40/00/000 38902 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?Z
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 13.85 N N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 36921 54700 00/0C/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/10/2017 11/14/2017 13.85% N N N 012-5-0512-5135 - 97 00/00/000 37414 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
111856 10/17/2017 131/14/2017 13.85 N N N 012-5-0512-5135. 97 00/00/000 37903 54700 00/0C/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
111856 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 - 13.85 N N N 012-5-0512-5135 . 97 00/00/000 38403 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 13.85 N N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00,/00/00C0 38903 54700 00/00/0000 .DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 16.80 N N N (012-5-0510-5200 - . 97 00/00/00C 36909 54700 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPFLIES/2
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 16.80 N N N 012-5~0510-5200 97 00/00/000 37894 54700 C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111956  10/31/2017 11/14/2017 ' 16.80 N N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 38891 54700 (QO0/00/0000 DEPT mcmermm\N
111956 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 6.25 N N N 101-5-0000-5136 . 97 00/00/000 37892A 54700 0Q0/00/0000 UNLFORM/424
111956 10/10/2017 1171472017 : 6.25 N N N 101-5-0000-3136 - 97 00/00/000 37403A 54700 . 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111956 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 . B 6.25 "N N N 101-5-0000-5136° - 97 00/00/000 36907 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111956 10/24/2017 1i/14/2017: . 5257 N N N 101-5-0000-5136 87 00/00/000 383924 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
1311956 - 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 6.25 - N N N 101-5-0000-5136 . g7 00/00/000  3888%A 54700 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
2172. mob.onw,_ Trans ooh_.oﬁmm Faid . 2172. mol._d.nﬂ Owed ’ . .
[BroCo ] mwou.»m._, <o ) .
111957 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 32.23 N N N 012-5-0650-5002 a7 00\00\08 B5122486 54701 00/00/0000 BOOKS
111957 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 61.82 N N N 032-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000  B5122352 54701 00/00/0000 B0OOKS
. "94.15=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 94.15=Total owed . -
[CARAOCC 1 CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF CC
111858 07/319/2017 11/14/2017 48.38 N N N 012-5-0512-5450: g7 - 00/00/000 BRAT 9/2-30-2017 54702 ©0/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
- - .48.38=Total Trdns .Q0=Total Paid 48.38=Total owed : :
{CATISE ] CARLOS J. CARRERA :
111959 10/20/2017 11/14/2017 15.00 N N N 012-5-0561-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 786194 54703  00/00/0000 MATINT/CPERATION
111959 "11/02/201i7 11/14/2017 15,00 N N N omm 5-0560-58200 7 97 - 00/00/000 786171 54703 00/00/0000 MAINT/QPERATION
: 20.0C=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 30.00=Total Cwed
[CowGov 1 CDW GOVERNMENT
111861 ~10/25/2017 11/14/2017 912.90 N N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 | 00/00/000 KPP1146 54705 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY
- 912.90=Total Tranhs .00=Total Paid 912.90=Total Owed
[CHISCOR J CHIEF SUPPLY CORP . : .
- 112066 - 10/24/2017 11/314/2017 88.00 N N N 012-5-0572-5000 97. 00/00/000 274003 54762 00/00/0000 EVIDENCE BAGS
- 288.00=Total Trans .00=Total praid 88.00=Total Owed :
[CHRSPOA ] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP ALICE
111962 08/10/2017 11/14/2017 705._48 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 a7 00/00/000 BAT 10/1-31/17 54706 00/00/0000° PRISONERS MED E
o 705. #u’.ﬂo.nm._ Trans .00=Total Pai 705.49=Total Owad
-[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KLEBERG . , :
111963 08/06/2017 11/14/2017 -1005.80 N N . N D12-5-0641-5457 - 97 00/00/0000 BAT 10/1-31/17 54707 00/00/0000 IMDIGENT MED EX
111963 08/16/2017 11/14/2017 23207.96 ® _ N M 012-5-0512~5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17 54707 oo\oc\oooo PRISONERS MED E
. - 24303.76=Toral Trans .00=Tatal Paid 24303.76=Total Owed : ' ‘
[CHRSPOS ] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP SHORELINE . .
111964 " 07/28/2017 11/14/2017 1159.68 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17 54708 8\8\88 PRISOHERS MED E
’ - 1159.68=Total Trans .0C=Tota’l rai 1159.68=Total Owed -
[CINCORF ] CINTAS .
113965 "10/11/2017 11/14/2017 43.41 - N N N 101-5-0C00-9070 197 00/00/0000 5008032254 54709 00/00/0000

MISCELLANEOQUS
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[CINCORP ] CINTAS . : ( CONTINUED ) . .
111965 11/C6/2017 11/14/2017 47.39 N N N 013-5-0000- mem 97 00/00/000 5009315308 54709 00/00/0080 MINGR SUPPLIES
90.80=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 90. 80=Total Owed
[cipaLA ] CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS, INC . .
111968 08/11/2017 11/14/2017 79:18 N N N 0QLl2-5-0512-3450 97 Doxooxooo BAT 10/1-31/17 54711 .00/00/0000 . PRXSONERS .MED E
: - 78.18=Total Trans -00=Total Paid 79.18=Total cwed
[CULOFCC ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI .
111970 106/31/2017 13/14/2017 *172.45 NN N 012-5- OWHN 5000 97 --00/00/000  442x13881108 54713 oO\ooxooeo OFFICE SUPPLIES
: 172.45=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 172.435=Total oOwed
[DAVOGON ] U><Hc 0 GONZALEZ '
112088 11/06/2017 11,/14/72017 Nmmaoo. N  N° N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  16-05-11058CR 54775 C0/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112088 11/06/2017 11/14/2017 22500 N N N QI2-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-01-11078CR 854775 -00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
©112088 11/06/2017 11/14/2017 225.00 N N - N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  17-02-17312¢cv 54775 . 00/00/0000 CIVIL
675.00=Total Trans L00=rvoral paid 675.00=Tctal Owed C .
[DELLMAR ] DELL MARKETING LP :
112090 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 1247.40 N N N 012-5-0409-9500" o7 - D0/00/0000 10198742433 54777 00/D00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/SERV
' . Hmau 40=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1247 .40=Total osma .
[DIS12¢CS ] DISTRICT 12 TEAFCH . - ) : ,
111966 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 150.00 N N N 012-5-0665-92080 97 - 00,/00/000 Hpovmopum 54710 00/00/0000  ANNUAL FEE
: o 150.00=Total Trans oOlqoﬂmg Pai 150.00=Total owed o
[puADAY ] DAVID DUARTE . : s N
© 412088 1 11/06/2017  11/14/2017 '600.00 N N N 013-5-0000-5800 7 57 00/00/0000 0148942 54764 . 00/00/0000 <CONCRETE-SLAP/L
112068 11/06/2017 11/14/2017 85000 N N N 0313-5-0000-5800 ° 97 00/00/00G 0148942 54764

1450.00=Total ﬂwm:m

[ECOPRI "] ECONOMY PRINTING; LLC
111971 10/17/2017 1171472017

66.00 N N
66.00=Total Trans

[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER

112064 110172017 11/14/2017 12.000 N N ®N 012-5-0409-
112064 . 11/01/2017 11/314/2017 12.00 N N N 012-5-0409
112064 10/27/2017  11/14/2017 69.25 N N N 012-5-0409~
112064 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 J16. oo N NN Q1Z-5-0409-

mﬂermumﬂu ﬂ>rﬂCNwH>m MEDICAL GROUP, LLP

111973 - 08/24/2017 11/14/2017 "1617.71 N TN N 012-5-0512-
C1311873 - 08/11/2017 11/14/2017 475.10 N N N 012~5-0512-
: . - 2092.81=Total Trans
[FALPURCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC )
111975 10/19/2017 11/14/2017 ° © 160,80 N N N 012-5-0409-
111978 10/05/2017 11/34/2017 296.790 N N N 012-5-0409-
111975 10/05/2017  11/14/2017 40.700 N N N 012-5-0409~
111975 10/12/2017 11/14/2017 296:70 N z N 0312-5-0409-
111975 11/14/2017 33. oo N N 032-5-0403-

1170972017

[FDFL.OCOV] F & D FLOOR COVERING & JANITORIAL :
111976 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 767 .41 N N N 012-5-0510-
111976 10/20/2017 11/14/2017° 71.04 N N No012- 5- 0560~
- ‘838, 45=Toral Trans -
[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OILFIELD SUPPLY, INC.
111980 - 10/24/2017 Hw\wh\wcpw

55,060 N N N

35.00=Total Trans

Hmcr4w>nou FULLER TRACTOR COMPANY
©111978 - 10/26/2017  11/14/2017
111978 10/23/2017 11/14/2017

148.59
150.5%0

N
N

N 012-5-0560-

00/00/0000 MATERIAL FOR SL
.00=Total Paid 1450.00=Total Owed - S -

5135 97 "
.00=Total paid

00/00/000 10585
66.00=Total Owed

9071 97 00/00/0000 = 36900175 54761 _.00/00/0000 = MISCELLANECUS/ >
-9071 a7 00/00/000 © 36800176 54761 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/3
9071 - 97 - 00/00/000 161356 54761 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/2
9071 97 00/00/000 365900347 54761 -00/00/0000 -MISCELLANEOUS/3

.00=Total vaQ 109,25=Total Owed

5450
5450
.00=Total Paid

00/00/0060 BAT.10/1-31/17
00/00/000  BAT 9/2-30/17
2092. mHleﬂmM Oowed

54716 00/00/0000
54716 .00\00\0000

PRISONERS MED E
PRISONERS zmn E

012-5-0512-

N 012-5-0560~
N 013-5-0000-5320

5600 97" 00/00/000 35964 54717 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
5600 - 97 00/00/000 35877 54717 . 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
5600 97 00/00/000 - 35881 54717 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
5600 97 00/00/0000 35920 54717 0G0/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L -
5000 97 00,/00/000 54717 -00/00/0000° 1 YR SUBSCRIPTT

oo|40ﬁm4 Paid

827. NDIAOﬂmJ Owed

00/00/000 143436
0070070006 143517
838.45=Total Owed

5120
5138 .87
00140ﬁm4 Paid

5800 97 00/0C/000 ~ 126975
.00=rotal Paid 5%.00=Tctal Owed

m;wwm OO\OO\ooochu>ZH+cmH>w mumv
54718 00/C0/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES

54722 omxoo\oooo mHWm EXTINGUISH -

53135 97

97

00/00/000C  AL173507
00/00/000 AL173468

54720 .oo\Oo\oaQo mquu & VEHICLE
54720 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEMICLE
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mnCr+m>nou FULLER TRACTOR COMPANY : ( CONTINUED ) . '
111978 HH\cm\moww A11/14/2017 524.76 ' N N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 - 00/00/00C ALLI73599 54720 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
) ’ mwb 25=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 824.25=Total Owed
mm>rern ] GALLS, LLC . . i o
111981 Hoxww\moww 1171472017 ° 947.13 N N N 012-5-0512-5136 97 - 00/00/000 mmmowHN 54723 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
’ : : .847.13=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 947. Hw34oan Owed
[GEOGRPIN] THE GEO GROUP, INC. (ATTN; CONTROLLER) _ T T
112008 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 - 6417.50 N N N 012-5-0512-5130- 97 00/00,/000 Hosw 31-2017 34778 00/00/0000 PRISONERS: HOUSI
112098 11/07/2017 311/14/2017 ©2152.80 N N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/0C0 Ho 1-31-2017 54778 00/Q00/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
112088 11/C7/2017 11/14/2017 215.19- N N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 .. 00/00/0000 10-1-31-2017 54778 0C/00/0000 PRISONERS LINEN
o o , 8785. »w|40Hm4 Trans .00=Total Paid 8785.49=Tatal Owed A
[GRAINGER] GRAINGER T
-111884 10/11/2017 11/14/2017 79.74 N N N 013~5-0000-~5135 - 87 00,/00,/000 5581440089 54726 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
- : : 79.74=Total Trans .00=Total paid 79.74=Total oOwed
[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST FAPER CO . : . e , ) h
111983 10/23/2017 11/14/2017 - 69.37 N N N 012-5-0512-5120 - 97 C0/00/0000 1400140 54725 00/00/0000 . JANITORIAL SUPF
Huwmmw 10/16/2017  11/14/2017 41.54 ° N N N _013-5-0000-5135 97 . 00/00/000 1396339 54725 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
11983 Hoxuw\uopw 11/14/2017 30.79 N N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 - ¢0/00/000 Hhoophm . 54725 0070070000 JANITORIAL SUPP
141. NO|40ﬂm4 Trans .00=Total Paid 141. uo|40qu owed Co. ‘
[HANENG ] HANSCN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. . . W ,
111992 10/18/2017 11/14/2017 ©'907.68 N N N 101-5-0000-3420 97 . 00\oo\oooo 1061565 - 54727 00/00/0000 PROFESSIONAL FE
- Lo : mow 68=Total Trans .(0=Total, Paid S07. mmiﬂoﬂmq Owed . -
Mzown>4 ] HOLT caAT T . : T
111994 10/15/2017 11/14/2017° 12G7.00 N N N 012-5-0512-5800 57 00/00/000 EHmNooHthm 54728 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111994 10/06/2017 11/14/2017 ° "729.76 N N N 013-5-0000-5820 - 97 00/00/006  PIMEQC37350 54728 . 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHW REP .
111994 HO\HH\JOHN 11./14/2017 40. 87 N N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 PIMEQO3B0E2 54728

1877 .63=Total Trans

.0C=Total Paid 1977.63=Total owed

00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17
108.67=Total oOwed

111995 owxwm\mon 11/14/2017 108.67 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97

‘208, 67=Total Trans .00=Total Paid

[HOSOFSTX] HOSE OF SOUTH TEXAS
112071 10/18/203i7 11/14/2017 - .

00/00/000 5198683
29.97=Total Owed

29.97 N NN 013-3-0000-5820 97
29.97=Total Trans .00=Total nmJQ

THOWWILTU] FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS

111979 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 450.00 N NN 012-5-0640-5457 . 97 00/00/000 >memqo GARCIA
111979 10/30/2017 11/14/2017 450.00 N N N 0QLl2-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000  ELMER SMITH
111987¢ 11/02/2017 11/14/2017 450.00 N N. N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000  ORLANDO PEREZ

1350.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1350. ooxﬁodmg owed

[H5BCBS “_ BLUE .ﬁpwn _qubanb,_l INC : _
- 112083 - 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 232.35 N N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 (0/00/000 38911561
o 232.35=Total Trans -00=Total raijd 232.35=Toral owed

[1D0CCOM ] IDOCKET.COM
111996 10/11/2017 11/14/2017 - ' 950.00° N _ N N 012-5-0409-93500 7 -97
s 950.00=Tetal Trans .00=Total paid

+0G/00/000 . 380720
550.00=Total Cwed

[IKOFSO ] RICOH USA, INC.
112014 10/13/2017 11/14/2017

4855.83 N N N (12~5-0409-5860 97
112014 Ho\HH\NOHw 11/14/2017

-185.81 - W N N QL2-5-0409-3860 - 97
5041.64=Total Trans 00|40ﬂm4 Paid

mHz:mmo 7 INDIGENT HEALTHCARE morchOZm LTD

00/00/000 99561835
00/00/0C0 99554219
5041.64=Totral Cwed

1118397 1170172037 11/14/2017 150806 - N N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 OO\CQ\oocc mhmho
111987 HH\ON\NDPQ 11/1472017 ©15:50 N N N 012~ m 0409-9071 97 00/00/000 mmOmm
: 1523.50=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1523. moiqcﬁwg owed

[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION

00/CC7/000C EQUIP & VEHCILE

54729 00/0C/0000 PRISONERS MED E
54766 _00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEH REP
54721 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXP
54721 00/00/0000 BURTAL EXP
54721 BURTIAL EXP

£0/00/0000

54745~ 00//00/0000 . -COPTER EXP
54745  00/00/0000 COPIER EXP

54731 00/00/0000 PROFESSTONAL SE
54731 OO\OO\oooo, POWER SEARCH SE



11/34/2017 "07:58:10 A/F TRANSACTIONS -~ BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) C(by DUE DATED 11/14/2017 thru 11/14/2017 Page 5

Tran-Num Tran-Date bue-Date amount G/fL Chk Rec  G/L account 1099 Bnk Check  Cck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNe  CL Date Stub

[JATIACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION ( CONTINUED ) .

111998 11/02/2017 11/14/2017 1300.00 N N N 032-5-0510-5201 7 .97 00/00/000 1704 54732 Q0/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/WT :
111998 1170272017 11/14/2017 530.00 N N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 - 00/00/0C0 1704 . 54732 00/00/0000. BLDG REPAIRS MA
111998 10/23/2017 11/14/2017 1560.00 N N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 1708 54732 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/DR
117998 10/23/2017 1171472017 - 785,00 N N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/00C 1708 54732 . 0Q0/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS' PA
111998 11/07/2017 11/14/2017 390.00 N N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 - °  00/00/000 1707 54732 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/FA
111598 . 11/07/2017 11/14/2017 380.00 N N N 012-53-0510-5201 97 - ‘00/00/000 1707 54732 QO/00/C000 BLDG REPATIRS PA

4845 _00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid pmﬁ 00=Total Owed } :

{JOECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ - . . . )
112012 10/18/2017 11/14/2017 22500 N 0N N 012-5-0435-5481 -7 97 - /007000  12-11-16201CvV 54744 00/00/0000 CIvIL .
112012 10/04/2017 11/14/2017 400.00 N N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-05-11107CR 54744  00/00/0000 CRIMINAL

© 112012 1072472017 11/14/2017 ' 300.00 N N N 012-5-0426~5484 7 97 00/00/0000 ANDREW F 54744, OO\DO\oooo CRIMINAL

925.00=Total Trans ooa._.o.nm._ paid 925.00=Total Owed

[20INCAS 1 JCE H CASILLAS ’

111960 10/16/2017 11/14/2017 524.30 N N N 012-5-0510-5720 7 97 00,/00/000 103 54704 00/00/0000 ANNUAL BACKFLOW
524.30=Total Trans 00=Total pPaid 524.30=Total Owed -

[KINGCAR ] KINGSVILLE CARDIOVASCULAR CLINIC, PA : L . .
111998 08/C5/2017 11/14/2017 41389 N W N 0I2-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17 54733, 00/00/0000 -PRISONERS MED E

413. mmu._.onm,_ Trans .0C=Total raid 413.89=Total Owed .

[LASPALVH] LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, Hzn . [ . S
112115 . 10/18/2017 11/14/2017 mo.oo N N N 0l2-5-0640~5471 97 00/00/000 132742 mﬁ.mo,. ) cc\OO\oooo ~RABIE CONTROL.
112115 10/30/2017 11/14/2017 B0.00 N N N 012-5-0640-3471 .97 : 00/00/000 132944 54780 00/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL

: ’ 80.00=Total Trans -00=Total Paid 80.00=Total owed . -

[LOZJOSDR] JOSE M LOZANC MD PA ) o R e
112000 07/26/2017 11/14/2017 265.20 N N N 0l2-5-0641-5456 7 97 - 00/00/0000 8AT 10/1-31/17 54734 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112000 08/28/2017 11/14/2017 ¢ 1126.41 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 . T 00/00/000 BAT 10/1-31/17 54734 : 00/00/0000 - PRISONERS MED E

1391.6i=Total Trans .00=7Total Paid 1391.61=Total Owed -

[MEDIMP ] zmoug.ﬁﬂ. HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC. : . Lo -
112001 08/25/2017 11/14/2017 1789.63 N N N 0I12-5-0641-5450 87 00/00/0C00 50941 54735 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112601 08/25/2017 11/14/2017 38.27 N N N 012-5-0641-5450 -97 00/00/0000 50941 54735 0Q0/00/0000- PROCESSING FEE
112001 08/28/2017 11/14/2017 T521.08. N N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 - ‘0070070000 BAT 10/1-31/17 54735 Q0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112001 0972272017 11/14/2017 : 33.82 N N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 -00/00/000 50943 54735 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
- 112001 06/01/2017 11/14/2017 37.48 N N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/0000 35101 54735 (0¥00/0000 . PROCESSING FEE
132001 10/20/2017 11/14/2017 - 24.03 N N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 30945 - 54735 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
112001 09/08/2017 11/14/2017 - 21.36. N N N 012-5-0641~5450 97 00/00/000 50942 54735  00/£00/C000 PROCESSING FEE
112001 09/28/2017 11/14/2017  1339.12 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT ub\p 31/17 54735 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E..
112001 08/02/2017 11/14/2017 o 25.81 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 57 00/00/000 35107 - ' 54735 00/00/0000 . PROCESSING FEE
112001 1040272017 11/14/2017 18.69 © N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 35109 54735 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
112001 08/16/2017 11/14/2017. 2314 N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 35106 54735 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
112001 09/18/2017 11/34/2017 47.17 z NN 012-5-0512-5450 .97 00/00/000 35108 54735 00/00/0000 PRQCESSING FEE
112001 08/11/2017 11/14/2017 1097.18 N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BHAT 8/2-30/17 54735 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E

5016. le._dﬂm._ Trans .00=Total raid 5016.78=Total Owed R

[MGDEVLP ] M & G DEVELOPMENT, LP .

112085 10/30/2017 11/14/2017 80.40 N N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 OO\DD\ooo 20-20064 54772 Q0/00/000C MINCR SUPPLIES
: BO.40=Total Trans . .00=Total paid BO. 40=Total Owed L :

[MOTSOL ] MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC ) .

ENOB 08/17/2017 ﬁxﬁxmopu - 812.80 NN {0 Q12 m 0560-5515 a7 . Q0/00/000 13175337 . 54736 00/00/0000 RADIC MAINT. & R
. ‘812, mol,oﬁw.m. Trans .00=Total Paid 812.80=Total Owed : .

_”z>juco4mu z>._.:>z FUGAT! ‘ . - : o B

111977 10/05/2017 11/14/2017 - 400.060 N N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-03-11091cr 54719 0C/00/0000 CRIMINAL
I © 400.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 400.00=Total owed

ﬁzcm_.no 1 NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY . S R .. .
112004 10/16/2017 11/14/2017 140,00 N N N 012-5-0510-5206 7 97 '00/00/000 18802 54737 00/00/0000 -ELEVATOR INSPEC
112004 1G/16/2017 11/14/2017 240.00. N N N 012-5~0510-5206 7 97 : - 00/00/000 18803 54737 0Q0/0G0/00G0 ELEVATOR INSPEC

380.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 380.00=Total owed
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Tran-nNum Tran-Date Due-Date Aamount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check Ck-pate  Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[OGNETSOL] QGAN NETWORKING SQLUTIONS i .
112028 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 2916.66 N N N 012-5-0409-2499 787 00/00/0000 155 54738 00/0C0/0000 SERVICE FCR OCT
112028 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 450.00 z N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 - 00/00/000 156 54738 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY MAIL
meomm HH\OH\NOHN 11/14/2017 1434.22 M N 012-5-0409-5500 97 - 00/00/000 155

Amoo mmlAOAwM

ﬁoHrn>4nHu OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC
‘112006 1071972017 11/14/20317 313.50 N

313.50=Total

{PORPAC ] PORTION PAC
112007 10/31/2017 11/14/2017 462.38 N

462.38=Total

Trans

N N 013-5-0000-

Trans

N N 012-5-0512-

Trans

ﬁmcwvoz ] PURCHASE POWER

ppmomm. HH\OM\Non 11/14/2017 5000.00 N z. N 012-5-0409-5020 97
5000. ool%oam; Trans .C0=Total raid
[QUEFKAS ] QUEST DIAGNQSTIC . .
112008 06/13/2017 11/14/2017 328.73 N N N 01l2-5-0641-5456 97
C 328.73=7otal Trans .00=Toral nmgn

[RADIMA 1 RADIOLOGY & IMAGING OF SOUTH TEXAS
C132011  08/06/2017 11/14/2017 6.95 N
112011 07/28/2017 11/14/2017 96.93 N
103 . 88=Total

[RADICASS] RADICLOGY ASSOCIATES LLF

112009 09/25/2017 11/14/2017 84.35- N N N {012-3-0512-5450- . 97.
T . ‘84.35=roral Trans .00=Total Paid
[RENLSIM ] RANDALL 1 SIMONSEN MD
112020 08/20/2017 11/14/2017° 22.38 N N N D12-5-0512-5450- 7 97
22.38=Total Trans .00=Total paid
[TRIOHYD ] RIO HYDRAULIC LLC
112016 10/12/2017 11/14/2017 130.41 N N N 013-5-0000-5820 97

130.41=Total

[ROMEQUC ] ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO
112070 10/19/2017 1171472017
112070 10/30/2017 11/14/2017

&70.00 N
294.44 N
1164, 44=Total

[RUDFEES ] RUDY'S FEED STORE

-112079  10/23/2017 11/14/2017 17.55 N N N 013-5-0000-5135 97
112079 10/30/2017 11/14/2017 17.32 N N N  013~5-0000-5135 97
112079 10/03/2017 11/14/2017 17.55 N N N 013-3-0000-5135 97

5Z.42=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid
[SETIMPCO] SEIVER IMPLEMENT COMPANY K .
172017 10/12/2017 11/14/2017 68.52 N N N 013-5-0000-5820. 97 -
68.52=Total Trans .00=Total paid
[SHEWIL ] SHERWIN-WILLIAMS -
117086 MO\Nu\NOHw 11/14/2017 259.22 N N N 012-5-0512-5800 97
259.22=Total Trans .00=Total Paid
[sTppOC ] SIDE DOOR
112021  10/27/2017 1171472017 26,10 N N M 012-3-0435-9054 97
112021 11/07/2017 11/14/2017 174.93 N N N  012-5~0500- 97

201.03=Total
mw4mﬁOanu STERLING COMPUTER PRODUCTS
112023 10/11/2017 11/14/2017 120.12 N

120.12=Total

N N 012-5-0641-
N N 012-5-0512-

Trans

Trans

N N (13-5-0000-~
N N 013-5~0000-

Trans

Trans

N N 012-5-0403-

Trans

.CO=Total vau

4800.88=Total Owed

54738 . 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP OCTOB

5105 97
.00=Total paid

5120 97 .
.00=Total Paid

5456 97
5450 97
.00=Totai pPaid

.C0=Total Paid

5820 97
5820 97
.00=Total paid

00/00/000

00/00/000

160582
313.50=Total Owed

IN177192
462.38=Total owed

54740 .00/00/0000 3JANITORIAL SUPP

00/00/0000 809009661435
5000.00=Total owed

54776 00/00/0000 -POSTAGE REFILL/

OO\DD\OOO

00/00/0000 B8AT 10/1-31/17

06/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17

00/00/00C  BAT 10/1-31/17
B4.35=Totral Owed
00/00/000  BAT 10/1-3
22.38=Total Owed
00/00/C00 25802
130.41=Total cwed
00/00/000 10625123
007607000 10625216

BAT 10/1-3
328.73=Total Owed

103.88=Total Cwed

1164. ALIADHNA Owed

1/i7

54743 00/00/0000 INDIGENY MED EX
54743 00/00/0000- PRISONERS MED. E

1-17 54748 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E

54765 _ 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEH REP
54765 £0/00/0000 EQUIP & VEH REP

9040
-~ .00=Total paid

s¢co0Q0 97
.00=Total Paid

00/00/0000 231044

00/00/000

©0/00/000 231274

00,/00/000 230477
52.42=Total Qwed

00/00/000  CT43088
68.52=Total Owed

00/00/000 £17/10554

259.22=Total Owed
00/00/0000
00/00/000

201.03=Toral Owed

131967
120.12=Total Owed

54770 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
54770 00/00/0000 .DEPT SUPPLIES
54770 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES

54749 00/00/0000 GRAND JURY MEAL
34743 00/00/0000 ELECTION MEAL F
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Tran-Num Tran-Date pue-Datie Amount  G/L chk rRec  &/L Account 1099 Bnk Chaeck <k-Date Invoice Number (ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[TEEXENG ] TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXTENSION SERVICE .
112024 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 250.00 N N N  (Q12-5-0512-8070 97 00/00/000 JR7240633 54751 0Q0/00/0000 - BASIC JAILER CO
- 250.00=Total Trans .0C0=Total paid _250. ool.ﬂeﬁw.m Owed :
[THESIGM ] THE SIGN MAN ) .
- 112033 10/10/2017 1171472017 124.90- N N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000  13,889-G 54753 00/00/000C BLDG MAINT SUPP
o 124.90=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 124.50=Total owed |
[TREAUTW ] TREVING AUTO WORKS . ’ ST
-112036  10/24/2017 11/14/2017 160.00 "N N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 :97 00/00/000 300345 54754 QQ/00/0000 REPAIR MAINT &
112036 10/24/2017 11/14/2017 439.99 N N N 012-5-0560~5820 - 97 - ¢0/00/000 300345 54754 00/00/0000 REPAIR MAINT &
132036, 10/14/20%7 11/14/2017. 7.00 0N NN 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 300327 54754 00/00/0000 REPAIR MAINT &
112036 ”_b\m#bou_.w 11/14/2017 7.00 N N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 300351 54754 00/00/0000 REPAIR MAINT &
. 613.98=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 613.99=Total oama .
ano_smzé TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALTITY -
112032 HO\NH\NOHN 11/14/2017 . 83.03 - N N N 013~5-0000-9060 - 97 00/00/000 SwpQ023283 54752 00/00/0000 SOLID WASTE FEE
83.03=rotal Trans .00=Total Paid 83.03=Total Owed
[TXDEPLR ] TX DEPT OF LICENSING & REGULATION
112072  10/11/2017 11/14/2017 20.000 N N N (012-5-0510-5206 ‘97 00/00/000 35536 54767 0C/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
112072 10/06/2017 1i/14/2017 20,00 N N N 012-5-05310-5206 97 00/00/000 76633 54767 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
40.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 40.00=Total owed
[TXDISCAA] TX DIST & GO ATTY ASS0C ] , : . .
112112 11/14/2017 1171472017 . 75.00 N N N 012-5-0475-5010 97. 00/00/0000. 54779 00/00/0000 MEMBERSHIP DUES
112112 ° 11/14/2017. 11/14/2017 50.00 N _ N N 012-5-0475-9010 a7 - 00/00/G00 54779 00/00/000C MEMBERSHIP DUES
o D 125.00=Total- Trans .00=Total Paid 125.00=Total Cwed - . ,
m<>H.no_._<_ ] VALENTIN COLMENERO
111969 10/18/2017 11/14/2017 175.06 N N M (012-5-0435-5481 7 97- 00/00/000 ow-oulﬁ,mﬁ@_ 54712  00/00/0000 CIviL
. 175.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 175.00=Total owed \ )
[VFwHE ] VFW HALL POST 7634 . )
E.Nomm Ho\mm\moﬁ 11/14/2017 Lo500.00 NN N 012-5-0500-9040 97 Q0/00/000 54759 (0/00/0000 HALL RENTAL - E
© " 500.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 506.00=Total Owed :
m<Hm_.~>c_u_d VIRTUAL RADIOLOGY PROFESSION . .
112045 08/20/2017 11/14/2Q017 '68.11 N N N 012~ m OmHN 5450 a7 00/00/000 BAT 10/1-31/17 54756 OO\OO\oooo PRISONERS MED E
68.11=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 68. “_.Hl._.o.nm._ owed ]
[VISTIRC ] VISTA TIRE COMPANY - .
- 112063 11/06/2007 11/14/2017 52.00 N N N 033.3-0000-5820 97 - NS 0C/00/000 14540 54760 00/00/0000 EQUIP REPAIR PA
112063 10/25/2017 11/14/2017 120.00 N N N 013-5-0000-3820 .97 0c/00/0C0 14523 54760 00/00/00C0 REPAIR PARTS
’ 172.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 172.00=Toral Owed ' N
.ﬁmmmyw«m-m-mmmmpm=nm2m4wcﬁ_.noz MATERIALS, LP - ) :
© 112067 Ho\mw\mo.ﬂ. 11/14/2017 m:w 40 N N N 013-5-0000-3826 97 Q0,/00/000 61643280 54763 00/00/0000 LRA PREMIX/COLD
112067 0/30/2017 11/14/2017 5526.72° N N N Q1l3-3-0000-5826 97 00/00/000 61646572 54763 00/00/0000 LRA PREMIX/COLD
' 11276.12=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 11276.12=Total Owed
[WILITIN ] WILLIAM 3 TINNELL DDS INC L
112040 “09/11/2017 1171472017 »171.23° N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 - 00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/37 54755 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
171. Nwlﬁoﬁm,_ Trans .00=Total pPaid 171.23=Total Owed
[XERCOR ] XEROX CORPORATION : - . L
112047 - 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 442 .81, M N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 00/00/000C 091117445 54758 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP/DIST
112047 11/01/2017 11/14/2017 8578. N M i 012-5~0409-5860 97 - 0C/00/000 091117448 54758 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP/HR D
S 528.59=Total Trans .OC=71otal paid 528.59=Total Cwed . .
IXRAYOW ] X-RAY ON WHEELS, INC. ’
112046 03/17/2017 11/14/2017 438:88° N N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 - 00/00/000  BAT 10/1-31/17 54757 0Q0/C0/0000 PRISONERS MED E .
: : 438 .88=Toral Trans .00=Total Paid 438.88=Total Owed
mNc2H2m> ] FELIX M. ZUNIGA Hch_u,_Pznm,bhmdQ
112076 -07/13/2017 1171472017 - . 70,00 N N N 101-5-0000-9070 - - 00/00/000 1489 54769 (0/00/0000 EMPLOYEES BOND/
70.00=Total Trans ooh_)oﬁma nm,m 70.00=Total Owed




11/14/2017 07:58:10 A/P TRANSACTIONS - RROOKS COUNTY " (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 11/14/2017 thru 11/14/2017 - page B

Tran-Num Tran-Date bue-bate Amount G/l Chk Rec  G/L account -1099 Bnk Check  Ck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNo -CL Date stub

84 vendors Listed 1088894.97=Grand Trans .00=Grand Paid 108894.97=Grand Qwed -




‘A/P DETAIL RECAP - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL)

(by DUE DATE)

1171472017 07:58:10 .Hp\i\moﬁ thru 11/147/2017 Page
Include UNPAID Trans ....: YES Print Specific VENDOR .......: .
Include SELECTED to PAY .: YES Print Specific FUND .........: 000
Include PAID Trans ......: NO Print Specific DEPARTMENT ...: 0000
Exclude Prior Yr Accrd ..: NO Print Specific LINE ITEM ....: 0000 . . ,
Exclude TRANSFERED te G/L: NO Print Specific BANK CCDE ....: 97
Fund  TOT-Trans TOT-Paid TOT-Owed = Selected + ON-Hold + NEw-Tran + Canceled NO-GL-AcTion  Encumbered Expensed Accrued
012 89433.66° .00 89433.66 .00 .00 89433. 66 - 00 82433.66 .00 .00 .00
013 17985.57 .00 17985.57 .00 .00 17985.57 .00 17985.57 .00 .00 .00
101 1475.74 .00 1475.74 .00 .00 1475.74 .00 1475.74 .00 .00 .00
........ Total  108894.97 .00 1088%4.97 .00 .00  1088%4.97 .00 “1o0ses4.s7 .00 .00 .00




NOVEMBER 14, 2017

TO:

FROM: HORACIO VILLARREAL, IIl

BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

BROOKS COUNTY COMMISIONER'S COURT

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR OCTOBER 2017:

Line Item &

DEPT. GENERAL R&B 1S COB COB STATE | RECORD | CRIHSE | CODE | LAW | JUSTICE | DELING |APPELLATE |  TOTAL
FINES | INTEREST SERIES 2017 | SERIES 2013]  FEES | PRESERVE| SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRTTECH | FEES | JUDIGIAL | GOLLECTED
JP# 8,321.66 13.97 8,335,683 5,269.30 236.00] _ 185.00 240.00] 1,007.97 0.00[§ 1528390
JP#2 8447555 3425 94,502.80 48,855.76 2249201 1,781.35 224600 338258 0.00{$ _ 153,025.69
JP# 52,072.67 1825 62,090.92 29,4%0.03 1,367.05] 1,020.00 136400 2,679.45 0.00[$ _ 88011.45
JP#4 6,661.20 7.89 6,562.09 5560.70 230.00] _ 285.30 0.00] 23100 543.00 0.00[§_ 13519.09
COUNTY CLERK | 2,784.88 275 2,627.74 13501 779.00 80.00 0.00 _ 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[5 389175
DISTRICT CLK. | 13,344.98 000, 13,344.98 227100 149.00 £0.00 0.00]  420.00 60.00 0.00 45.00(§ 16,3408
TAX ASSESSOR |CURRENT TAXES 942,156.88| 343,742.50| 88,6583.29 24214.86] 78122.74
COLLECTOR __|DELINQUENT TAXES 705068 280145  686.26 225,59] 80146
P & TAXES 300748  1,481.21]  295.26 97.08] 34470
TOTAL TAXES COLLECTED 952,254.04] 347,72516] 89,37461]  24,537.51|  77,268.60 . § 1,491,460.12
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS $1,130,092.20 §347,725.16] $89,574.81] § 24,537.51] §77,268.80] §91,562.80] § 028.00( § 4,222.05) §3,281.65 § 490.00] § 4,141.00] § 7,613.00] §  45.00] $ 1,781,541.98
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED
QUARTERLY  |STATE FEES TRANSFER |$ -
MONTHLY GEQ-COUNTY SHARE  |$  3,647.00
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED §  3647.00
MONTHLY __._mb_.._._._ I'SE SALES TAX $§ 2168119

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS | PLUS INTEREST EARNED

HEALTH USE SALES TAX #354759

$ 127,508.69

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND




Line Item 6

November 13, 2017

County Auditor’s Financial Report

Months Ending October 31, 2017

Commissioners’ Court Meeting Held on Tuesday, November 14, 2017

The Honorabte Commissioners’ Court

The Honorable Imelda Barrera County Judge

The Honorable Gloria Garza Commissioner, Precinct #1
The Honorable Vince Vargas Commissioner, Precinct #2
The Honorable Armando Olivarez Commissioner, Precinct #3
The Honorable Jose A. Martinez Commissicner, Precinct #4

in accordance with V.1.C.A. Local Government Code, Sections 111.091, 114.024 and
114.025, the following is my financial report for the month of October 2017.

For information purposes, please note the following in the report.

Revenues:
$.21,674.48 {Direct Deposit) was received for District Sales & Use Tax Allocations for

October 2017 and was deposited to 31-4-0000-4035(Health Use Sales Tax Fund).
For comparison purposes only:

Deposit for September: $22,205.88
Deposit for August: $23,869.05
Deposit for July: $19,032.87
Deposit for June: $18,773.82

For Information Purposes:

+ New Employees

Rafael Longoria (Jailer) Hired on as Full Time 09/23/2017
Gilbert Navarez (Jailer) Hired on as Full Time 09/27/2017
Luis A. Rodriguez (Jailer) Hired on as Full Time 09/27/2017
Sergio Montalvo (Jailer) Hired on as Full Time 10/02/2017
Enrique Cruz (Maint) Hired on as Full Time 10/02/2017
Vanessa Alaniz (JP#3) Hired on as Full Time 10/02/2017

Claudia Morales (JP#1) Hired on as Full Time 10/02/2017



e Resigned/Other/Terminated Employees

Elias Pompa (Deputy Sheriff) Resigned on 10/08/2017
Baldemar Villareal (R&B) Resigned on 10/20/2017

¢ Deceased Employees

None

As for a detailed financial report for each department, please refer to the Auditor’s
Monthly Report provided to you. If you should have any questions, please feel free to
contact me.

Thank you,

August Patroelj (Brooks County Auditor)
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12 Month Medical w/LR

Post Date : Sep 2017

Metrics

Rows

Columns

Paid Date
Account
Coverage Type
Group

. (Medical Paid, Paid, Pharmacy Paid, Total Contribution, Total Paid PEPM, Total Paid PMPM, Unigue Members, Unique
Subscribers, Contribution PEPM, Loss Ratio, Medical PEPM, Pharmacy PEPM)

: {Paid Date)
¢ {Metrics)
: Last 12 TimeMonths

: (000094500 - POCLED)
(Medical)
: (152385 - BROOKS COUNTY/TAC)

EPM . {:PMPN
Oct 2016 99 115  $64,580.90 $652.33 $19,045.57 $192.38 §$7.626.72  $77.04 $26,672.29 $269.42 $231.93 -41.30%
Nov 2016 101 117 $67,300.64 $666.34 $50,002.81 $495.97 $9,052.16 - $89.63 $59,144.97 $585.59 $505.51 B87.88%
Dec 2016 101 117 $67,300.64 $666.34 $84,841.92 $840.02 $8,911.76  $88.24 $93,753.68 $928.25 $801.31 139.31%
Jan 2017 100 117 $62,660.12 $626.60 $47,115.04 $471.15 $5,280.35  $52.80 $52,395.30 $523.95 $447.82 83.62%
Feb 2017 28 115  $65,665.50 $670.06 $54,891.24 $560.11 $10,228.63 $104.37 $65,119.87 $664.49 $566.26 99.17%
Mar 2017 100 117  $66,305.75 $663.06 $58,607.20 $586.97 §$7,582.76  §$75.83 $66,279.96 $662.80 $566.50 99.96%
Apr 2017 101 118 $66,305.76 $656.49 $23,848.19 $236.12  $5,580.83  $55.26 $29,420.02 $291.38 $249.40 44.38%
May 2017 100 117 $66,305.76 $663.06 $52,671.31 $526.71 $8,078.24  $80.78 $60,749.55 $607.50 $519.23 91.62%
Jun 2017 o8 114 $64,866.54 $661.90 $47,523.71 $484.84 $18,499.58 $188.77 $66,023.29 $673.71 $579.15 101.78%
Jul 2017 95 111 $63,586.02 $660.33 $11,155.87 $117.43 $10,410.21 3$204.32 $30,565.88 $321.75 $275.37 48.07%
Aug 2017 94 110  $62,305.50 $662.82 $16,352.28 $173.96 $20,020.63 $212.99 $36,372.91 $386.95 $330.66 58.38%
Sep 2017 85 111 $62,305.50 $655.85 $16,736.35 §176.17 $22,843.33 $240.46 $39,579.68 $416.63 $356.57 63.53%
Total: Selected Filter(s} - . 122 141 $779,488.64 "~ '$650/47 $482,971.29 $408.61 $143,115.20 .- '$121.08 $626,086.49 $529.68 $454.01 -80.32%
/ 43, y6d.15

Proprietary and Confidential © 2017 MedeAnalytics, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Brooks County Revenues
